
 
 

Board of Adjustment 
2021 Meeting Schedule 

  

Note: Dates and times are subject to change. Notices and agendas will be posted in City Hall and online prior to the meeting.   

 

Agenda Items Deadline 
(14 Days Prior to Meeting Date) 
(* Indicates Alternate Schedule) 

Meeting Date 
(Second Monday of the Month)  
(* Indicates Alternate Schedule) 

Monday, December 28, 2020 Monday, January 11, 2021 

Monday, January 25, 2021 Monday, February 8, 2021 

Monday, February 22, 2021 Monday, March 8, 2021 

Monday, March 29, 2021 Monday, April 12, 2021 

Monday, April 26, 2021 Monday, May 10, 2021 

*Friday, May 28, 2021 Monday, June 14, 2021 

Monday, June 28, 2021 Monday, July 12, 2021 

Monday, July 26, 2021 Monday, August 9, 2021 

Monday, August 30, 2021 Monday, September 13, 2021 

Monday, September 27, 2021 Monday, October 11, 2021 

Monday, October 25, 2021 Monday, November 8, 2021 

Monday, November 29, 2021 Monday, December 13, 2021 

*Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Monday, January 10, 2022 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 


